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Thayil, P. Josef 96
Therath Anthony 96
Traunwieser Johann (L) 82, 84
Trenda, Mag. Karl (L) 84
Trenda, Mag. Maria (L) 84
Tretnjak, P. Josip 83
Tropper Johann (D) 26, 71
Trost Josef & 84f

'

Viebéck, lic. Wilthelm
Volinhofer Eberhard
Vorauer Josef (L)

w

Wageneder Ernst
Wageneder Manfred
Wagner, Erzbischof Alois
Wagner Nicolaus
Waldhor, Mag. Ganther
Waldhér Konrad

Warchol Marek
Watzinger, Mag. Horst
Weinberger, Mag. David (L)
Weil3 Ursuia (L)

Wiener Josef,

Wieser Josef

Wiesinger, Mag. Alfred
Wiesinger Birgit (L)
Wiesinger Erwin (L)
Wiesmayr Rudolf

Wimmer Erwin (L)
Wimmer Johann (D)
Wimmer, Dr. Josef
Winklmayr, Dr. Mag. Josef
Wohrer, Mag. Josef (L)
Woijcicki Christoph
Wolfthaler, Mag. Johann
Wurm, Mag. Karl

z

Zacherl, Dr. P. Nikolaus
Zakrzewski Marian
Zauner Josef

Zauner, Mag. P. Josef
Zauner, M. Norberta
Zehetner Christine (L)
Zettl, Mag. Norbert (L)
Zipser, P. Josef

Zizler Franz

Zulehner, Dr. Josef

*186, 71
37,114
96, *113

25
25
*7, 35
39

11,36, 114

25
26, 72, 81
84

84
*52
72

25, 82
*106
16

28

62, 82
82, 84
*16

114
96
81
83

114
84
81

+29
83
*16
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